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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8917834

8907028

8910969

8916976

Case

CANTWELL, DANIELLE

DAUGHTON, SHARI TRICIA

DAUGHTON, SHARI TRICIA

YAKUMCHUCK, MONA

Name

1023133-1

1005032-1

1005032-1

1022961-1

Person

CC 810

CC 810

CC 810

CC 810

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Peace Bond Hearing

Peace Bond Hearing

Peace Bond Hearing

Peace Bond Hearing

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths

    1.7

    3.1

    2.6

    1.8


